Exploded view Hayauchi 6300-6.5 3 extensions V.2011.05.18
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Article nr.

KZSI177399N
KZSI177402

KZSI177001/4N

KZSI177013

KZSI1770450
KZSI177401

KZSI1770448
KZSI3700476
KZSI1770465
KZSI1770459
KZSI1770497
KZSI3700477
KZSI1770466
KZSI1770467
KZSI1770472

Description EUR
excl. BTW
blade Hayauchi 390 65,72
cover Hayauchi 390 6,60
boltset blade assembling 4,73
blade fixing pipe 11,21
Bolt fixing pipe (new 2011) 4,83
Blade complete with cover & pipe 83,15
Spring push button (new 2011) 3,13
spring push button 4,74
spring push button - old version w/o bolt (2006) 3,35
push button middle 3,96
push button large 4,56
spring fixing bolt 0,17
shaking-proof cover small 4,40
shaking-proof cover middle 4,85
shaking-proof cover large 5,45

HAYAUCHI 630

Ref.
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Article nr.

KZSI1770471
KZSI11770469
KZSI1770484
KZSI11773952
KZSI1773953
KZSI11773954
KZSI1770474
KZSI1770475
KZSI1770476
KZSI1770477
KZSI11770492
KZSI11770495
KZSI1770473
KZSI11770402
KZSI11770456
KS1017940

Description

shaking-proof spacer
shaking-proof red lever
shaking-proof rod pin
shaking-proof stopper set small
shaking-proof stopper set middle
shaking-proof stopper set large
upper pole 630

middle/upper pole 630
middle/lower pole 630

lower pole 630

rubber sleeve

rubber sole

pole cap - old version (2007)
rubber grip tape

rubber handle - old version (2007)

pole only

EUR
excl. BTW
1,42
1,65
1,47
8,55
8,90
9,55
65,16
75,14
81,81
90,90
5,42
571
3,96
9,62
10,27
219,42



